
Technical Services Monthly Report
March 2016

<-----------------------------Titles-----------------------------> <------------------------Volumes------------------------->

Begin Add Withdraw Total Begin Add Withdraw Total

Books

Books (Adult) 140,034 609 456 140,187 157,081 801 596 157,286

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 2,313 2,313 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,316 66 35 4,347 5,383 66 35 5,414

Books (Children's) 72,454 729 724 72,459 109,079 1,999 1,510 109,568

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 470 470 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 4,939 48 61 4,926 5,223 87 61 5,249

Books (Young Adult) 9,326 69 41 9,354 11,417 70 80 11,407

Download E-Book (YA) 1,418 23 13 1,428 1,584 28 13 1,599

Book Total 235,270 1,544 1,330 235,484 292,550 3,051 2,295 293,306

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,769 82 239 10,612 12,022 98 366 11,754

Music 13,542 46 224 13,364 14,281 55 282 14,054

Children's 3,904 70 13 3,961 4,872 88 20 4,940

Young Adult 539 3 0 542 564 3 1 566

CD Total 28,754 201 476 28,479 31,739 244 669 31,314

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,484 59 0 2,543 3,041 83 0 3,124

Children's 1,432 19 0 1,451 1,444 20 0 1,464

Young Adult 341 14 0 355 373 14 0 387

Downloadable Total 4,257 92 0 4,349 4,858 117 0 4,975

Games

Early Literacy 21 0 0 21 65 0 0 65

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,572 24 1 1,595 3,452 146 5 3,593

Blu-Ray (Children's) 286 6 0 292 687 25 1 711

DVDs (Adult) 12,678 47 6 12,719 17,564 185 16 17,733

DVDs (Children's) 6,965 16 13 6,968 11,773 117 40 11,850

DVDs (Young Adult) 343 1 0 344 354 1 0 355

Video/DVD Total 21,844 94 20 21,918 33,830 474 62 34,242

Total AV 54,876 387 496 54,767 70,492 835 731 70,596

GRAND TOTAL 290,146 1,931 1,826 290,251 363,042 3,886 3,026 363,902



Technical Services Monthly Report
March 2016

TITLES

Begin 2016 Total Added Withdrawn Net added YTD add YTD Total TITLES

in Collection this month this month this month Titles withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 140,078 609 456 153 1,887 1,778 140,187

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,258 66 35 31 162 73 4,347

Books (Children's) 72,473 729 724 5 2,028 2,042 72,459

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 4,773 48 61 (13) 248 95 4,926

Books (Young Adult) 9,292 69 41 28 309 247 9,354

Download E-Book (YA) 1,392 23 13 10 50 14 1,428

Book Total 235,049 1,544 1,330 214 4,684 4,249 235,484

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,818 82 239 (157) 188 394 10,612

Music 13,480 46 224 (178) 113 229 13,364

Children's 4,052 70 13 57 106 197 3,961

Young Adult 618 3 0 3 19 95 542

CD Total 28,968 201 476 (275) 426 915 28,479

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,413 59 0 59 130 0 2,543

Children's 1,419 19 0 19 32 0 1,451

Young Adult 313 14 0 14 42 0 355

Downloadable Total 4,145 92 0 92 204 0 4,349

Games

Early Literacy 21 0 0 0 0 0 21

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,528 24 1 23 71 4 1,595

Blu-Ray (Children's) 262 6 0 6 32 2 292

DVDs (Adult) 12,489 47 6 41 272 42 12,719

DVDs (Children's) 6,908 16 13 3 133 73 6,968

DVDs (Young Adult) 410 1 0 1 2 68 344

Video/DVDTotal 21,597 94 20 74 510 189 21,918

Total AV 54,731 387 496 (109) 1,140 1,104 54,767

Grand Total 289,780 1,931 1,826 105 5,824 5,353 290,251



Technical Services Monthly Report
March 2016

VOLUMES

Begin 2016 Total Added Withdrawn Net Added YTD add YTD Total VOLUMES

in Collection this month this month this month Volumes withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 157,338 801 596 205 2,709 2,761 157,286

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 5,286 66 35 31 201 73 5,414

Books (Children's) 109,716 1,999 1,510 489 4,361 4,509 109,568

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 5,043 87 61 26 301 95 5,249

Books (Young Adult) 11,314 70 80 (10) 422 329 11,407

Download E-Book (YA) 1,549 23 13 10 64 14 1,599

Book Total 293,029 3,046 2,295 751 8,058 7,781 293,306

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 12,077 98 366 (268) 225 548 11,754

Music 14,223 55 282 (227) 132 301 14,054

Children's 5,054 88 20 68 125 239 4,940

Young Adult 644 3 1 2 19 97 566

CD Total 31,998 244 669 (425) 501 1,185 31,314

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,916 83 0 83 208 0 3,124

Children's 1,431 20 0 20 33 0 1,464

Young Adult 344 14 0 14 43 0 387

Downloadable Total 4,691 117 0 117 284 0 4,975

Games

Early Literacy 65 0 0 0 0 0 65

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 3,284 146 5 141 321 12 3,593

Blu-Ray (Children's) 618 25 1 24 100 7 711

DVDs (Adult) 17,161 185 16 169 664 92 17,733

DVDs (Children's) 11,616 117 40 77 427 193 11,850

DVDs (Young Adult) 431 1 0 1 2 78 355

Video/DVD Total 33,110 474 62 412 1,514 382 34,242

Total AV 69,864 835 731 104 2,299 1,567 70,596

Grand Total 362,893 3,881 3,026 855 10,357 9,348 363,902


